BENUE STATE POLYTECHNIC,
P.M.B. 01, UGBOKOLO

UTME ADMISSIONS 2020 CHECKLIST FOR ADMITTED CANDIDATES

(2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION)

ND ACCOUNTANCY

S/N

REG. NO.
1 20294696BA
2 21321970AF
3 20314397CA
4 20310888IF
5 20317047HA
6 20947271AF
7 20315419EA
8 20316959DF
9 20299969FF
10 20286339JA
11 20321489JA
12 20295294GA
13 20321482DA
14 20318551FF
15 20319263BA
16 20313579CF
17 20276526EA
18 20302103CF
19 20279825HF
20 20315661GF

BATCH A

NAME

AKAAGER TERKUMA

ONOJA VICTOR OJODEMO
OKPE FLORENCE

TAR BLESSING

EJE BLESSING OGBENE

OJOBI JOY

JEROME ONYOWOICHO VERA
ADIKWU ECHO PETER

TERFA TERUNGWA GIDEON
LIAN JACOB AONDOUNGWA
ODIHI NAOMI ONYIMOWO
TERUNGWA FRIDAY KERSHIMA
ODIHI ONYECHE RUTH
OCHIGBO FELICIA ELOYI
ORKAA KEHEMEN LINUS
UMELE AGBO PAUL

DAUDU TERPASE

TYAVYAR VINHIMGA JANET
PILAKYWA TERYIMA CLEMENT
SUNDAY EMMANUEL

ND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MANAGEMENT

S/N

REG. NO.
1 20323427JA
2 20317560HA
3 20312170EA
4 21727713EF
5 20300166CA
6 20316443FA
7 20314755DF
8 20308084EF
9 20325314GA
10 20314333FF
11 20711936BA
12 20321860EA
13 203231631IA
14 20284693FF
15 20327822CA

NAME

GARUBA MARIAM

SULE ESTHER ENEMA
AMEH ELIZABETH ENUWA
ALIFA EDET

FRIDAY COMFORT MSURSHIMA
ALEDU GIDEON

AUDU ADAKOLE

UGEE CATHERINE I.
OGBAJE PATIENCE

ADEMU GIDEON

OMAII VICTORIA LADI
EDWIN FAUSTINA OCHEME
AGBO AGNES ENE
DZEGEORAS JAMES

PETER ADA DORCAS

SEX

LI I T NI T I I I T T T M S L

SEX

T/ SCORE
141
204
146
145
167
160
175
157
164
146
147
165
191
167
172
151
168
129
164
156

T/ SCORE
160
153
169
174
114
130
145
153
137
197
144
145
133
145
144
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16 26765506DI
17 20312988DF
18 21392370HF
19 20323090GF
20 21296791CF
21 20317078BA
22 20318968GA
23 20741397FA
24 20318525JA
25 20316813IA
26 21282432JF
27 20312835EA
28 21149209HA

ND BANKING & FINANCE

S/N

REG. NO.
1 2135098A
2 20276834CA
3 21348491A
4 20314179GF
5 20312754GF

ND MARKETING

S/N

REG. NO.
8 20326300HA
9 20321417HA

OGBU FAITH OYCA
OLUWAFEMI FAITH KEMI
OCHIGBO GABRIEL FRIDAY
AKPANKA SONTER PHILIP
OKOH PETER

FRIDAY VERONICA ALADI
ELIJAH OMALE
EWAOCHE MARY
SYLVESTER EDWIN
YAHAYA BENARD

ODOBI AMBROSE ANEBI
DAVID OCHE ABRAHAM
JAMES OWOLE FRANCA

NAME

OTENE DAVID FRIDAY
AARON AKOR EMMANUEL
SUNDAY FAKWAGH MARTHA
ABAH SUNDAY ENENCHE
OGBECHE MERCY OMARI

NAME
ADEMU FRIDAY
DANIEL JOY

ND OFFICE TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

S/N

REG. NO.
1 20315540AF
2 20314346IF
3 20315607FA
4 21496183JA
5 20309754FF
6 20318642HF
7 20301510EF
8 20312421CA
9 20320512DF
10 20283829AF

NAME

AGBO ENE ESTHER
ADEMU OCHOHEPO
ITODO VICTOR OJONUGWA
ADAWA JOSEPH SESUGH
OGWUCHE ROSELINE O.
OKOH JANET ENE
AYEGBA ANTHONY O.
[YAJI ISAAC ODEH
ONOJA EHI BLESSING
ATSUA KENGERSHA

ND SCIENCE LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

S/N

REG. NO.
1 20286447CE
2 20275642JA
3 20319231HF
4 21561879CF

NAME

UKEYIMA ANABEL SEDOR
SHAAPERA MSENDOO A.
JOSEPH OWOO CHRISTIANA
OKPABI ONDUGBE A.

T

SEX

T L

SEX

SEX
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SEX
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167
164
150
164
168
149
183
139
165
156
134
163
157

T/ SCORE
175
122
134
158
157

T/ SCORE
144
156

T/ SCORE
190
152
163
176
134
141
184
185
138
175

T/ SCORE
165
146
170
171



5 216432261A
6 20316047DF
7 21492084GF
8 21400265CF
9 20316937FA
10 20315441CF
11 20283792JF
12 20292391FA
13 20313257CA
14 20323965GA
15 20313649FF
16 20285664EF
17 20779800DA
18 20322671HA
19 20286197EA
20 20606835HA
21 20287537IF
22 20312854EA
23 20287620FA
24 20897870EA
25 20318526IF
26 20301543HA
27 20316254EF
28 20314699DA
29 20301450CA
30 20316813AF
31 21621432
32 20319854JE
33 20318430JA
34 20297674DF
35 20326064BF
36 20297198EA
37 20729292GA
38 207661861A
39 20309043JF
40 20300518GF
41 20313570HA
42 21925431JA
43 20278232GA
44 21847700AF
45 20321848AF
46 20309519JA
47 20275439GA
48 20316919EF
49 22087000DA
50 20312432GA
51 20321618BF
52 20315837DA

ONAH ESTHER O.

OBED MERCY ENENU
AMEH JOSEPH OGBOLE
ONWUNA MARIA O.

EJEMBI JAMES
ADAJI WILLIAM

BAYA OSBORN BAYA
SHAGU LAADI VERA
ODO EMMANUEL INALEGWU

ODE TINA AGIDI

ODURUGBOKO GENTLE ODE
SAA [EMBER PRECIOUS
AUDU BLESSING EHI

JACKSON CONFIDENCE ONYEMOWO

TAVERSHIMA GABRIEL FATER
AUGUSTINE FAITH JANET
ASEMAYOHOL STEPHANIE 1.
JACKSON EMOWOICHO JOHN
ATUME PHOEBE MBASEER

ABUR SIMON
EMMANUEL OHILI

AONDOASEER TERZULUM Z.

YUNUSA EHI GIFT
ABUTU BENARD

TYOBAN MYINA MAUREEN

DANIEL FAITH

OBOR DANIEL OGOR
OGWUCHE MARGARET OYIWODU
INEDU ADIZA AGNES
TERZUNGWE PETER USHAHEMBA
OCHOLA INALEGWU

ONJE MICHAEL

ANYAKPA CELESTINE
TYUMUGH MSONTER SAMUEL

MONDAY GABRIEL

M
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
M

m

=TI L

TEMANENGE GEOFFREY TERHEMBA

AMEH ADAOFUYI STEPHEN

M

AGADA EMMANUEL OFUOWOICHO

IORNEM SOLOMON TERUNGWA
OGAH SYLVESTER UKO

USMAN RANI GIFT
ABERA MHUNDE

IORHOM TERUNGWAS.

JACOB ROSE

OWOICHO JACINTA ALADI
ONOJA JOSEPH AGBO
AGBO EMMANUEL OKPE
GODWIN ENDURANCE

=T IITT T ML

168
197
174
136
150
146
156
150
163
133
153
164
161
133
167
146
187
160
160
160
153
165
152
163
153
161
174
164
167
161
153
146
179
167
169
162
150
179
146
145
212
166
153
151
172
151
151
164



ND COMPUTER SCIENCE

S/N

ND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

REG. NO.
1 21274258CA
2 20291350CA
3 20314668JA
4 20314817BA
5 20322947CA
6 20276964DF
7 20312538AF
8 20321506AF
9 20316641BA
10 20312363BA
11 21390416GA
12 20022160BA
13 21353706HA
14 20282159JA
15 20313413JF

S/N REG. NO.
1 20321172GA
2 20777884BF
3 20278992GG

ND STATISTICS

S/N REG. NO.

1 20319471BF

NAME

DAVID CLEMENT
VANGERYINA TERSEER PETER
OCHE MARGARET EVE
ADEY| ELONYE GRACE
DAVID JAMES S.

ASON SOLOMON AYATOR
INALEGWU OCHAYI
OGBOLE ALFRED

OYILAWU SAMUEL

ADAMS EBUTE SUNDAY
ADE NGUWASEN MARYANN
IDOKO JOHN ADAH

UGAMA GENESIS JALE
YUHWAM AONDOYAVENGA
OCHE OGBU MONDAY

NAME

APEH EHI JANE

SANI MERCY

KORNA SELLEGH PATIENCE

NAME

EJEMBI CHRISTOPHER ALECHENU

ND ELECTRICAL/ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

S/N

REG. NO.
1 21169872CA
2 20325225DA
3 20277207FF
4 20280638JF
5 20324019HF
6 20315404CA
7 21276468IF
8 20316105DA
9 20317598HA
10 21348697DF
11 21348690HA
12 20315343EA
13 20325427GF
14 20314398BF
15 21149753BA
16 21315732JA
17 20280512GA

NAME

EEDRIS MUSA

ANYEBE INNOCENT

CHIA TERUNGWA M.
JOSEPH MSUGH
ENOKELA INALEGWU M.
MICHAEL APOCHI A.
IORLUMUN BENJAMIN A.
JOHN NIGA

AKUR AUDU J.

ABAB SYLVESTER S.
OMALE RAPHAEL J.
AMEH MATHIAS OBUTE
ATSAGBA TERHEMEN ISAAC
ONUM ECHE JAMES
SENUSI ABDUL

ABAH EMMANUEL ABAH
SHAAPERA HINGIR

SEX T/ SCORE

158
166
168
171
187
166
142
159
134
177
149
156
157
170
192

LTI TLZLILZLILZLIZIZIITTTL L

SEX T/ SCORE

161
156
166

m T T

SEX T/ SCORE
141

SEX T/ SCORE

151
160
167
151
161
157
163
169
159
174
160
141
153
157
154
129
141

LTI (LERL



18 20320465IA
19 20770969BA

ND COMPUTER ENGINEERING
S/N REG. NO.
1 2062222DF

ND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

S/N REG. NO.
1 20328902HF
2 20284683BA
3 20288565HF
4 20634582DF
5 20284147DA
6 20318111HA
7 21481467EF
8 20312814FA

ND CIVIL ENGINEERING
S/N REG. NO.
1 20286060GA
2 20292280CF
3 20309776EA

MATHIAS ANDREW OLUWA
OGA ACHIRI SUNDAY

NAME
GBAIKYAA G. ERNEST

NAME

TERWASE KECHNEN TIMOTHY
NONGU TORVA WISDOM
TYOUGH CLEMENT CHIVIRTER
NYAKI TIMOTHY SENENGE
WAAKAA TIMOTHY

ACHOLE AONDOASEER
EMMANUEL PATRICK OKPE
EGBOJA MICHAEL OGODA

NAME

MBAARGA KATER
YANGEUN SUUGHNEN
AKULA JEROME ORSEER

ND SURVEYING & GEO-INFORMATICS

S/N REG. NO.
1 20325288JB

ND ESTATE MANAGEMENT
S/N REG. NO.

1 21648258GF

2 20308741IF

ND MASS COMMUNICATION

S/N REG. NO.
1 20314051EA
2 20318784PA
3 20310698IF
4 21171998DA
5 20318230EF
6 21179050BF
7 21729452)A
8 20286774AF
9 20319806FA

NAME
ISONKA ANTU BENJAMIN

NAME
EJEMBI OYALE DAVID
TERSEER IMOTER THADDEUS

NAME

PETER VERONICA
SUNDAY ENE MARY
IHYAGHER A. SOLOMON
TERTAMEN GABRIEL
AMONIJENU JOSEPH O.
ADA OCHOLA JEREMIAH
OODO OKAH JOY
NYIKULA BEMDOO J.
AMEH IHOTU BLESSING

M

SEX
M

SEX

=TI LL

SEX

=L <L

SEX

SEX

SEX

T LT

143
145

T/ SCORE
188

T/ SCORE
159
149
163
185
172
179
155
148

T/ SCORE
156
176
160

T/ SCORE
149

T/ SCORE
159
169

T/ SCORE
137
189
139
160
138
134
140
148
140



10 222524491A
11 20276279EA
12 20322169BF
13 20288113FF
14 20318997BA
15 20288462CA

UGWUOKE EMEKA PRECIOUS
AKANYON JENNIFER NGUSEER
ADOLE MERCY OUWANYI
ESEKHIAGBE ANDREW
AGBANAKA ALECHENU

OKO MICHAEL ANDREWSON

ND LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

S/N REG. NO.
1 20734404FA
2 20323717GE

ND FINE ART

S/N REG. NO.
1 20708596IF
2 20298760CA
3 20312149FA
4 2032069GF
5 20763209FA

ND FASHION AND DESIGN

S/N REG. NO.
1 20321848AF

2 20276959GA

3 20735019CA
4 20298805I1A
5 20323168FF
6 20325164FA
7 20312193CA
8 20318971EF

NAME
ACHEME JOY
MOHAMMED ISAH

NAME

GODFREY GODGIFT

DENEN SOLOMON SONTER
OKWUBI MOSES ELLA

ULEH MAXWELL IGOCHE
OGENYI OLOJEGWULE BENSON

NAME

USMAN RABI GIFT
MHAMBE NGUMIMI

OKPE COMFORT ONYEJE
AHUR ANASIANDOO PETER
ADEMU PEACE SARA

ABU MOSES

SAMUEL OBANDE OCHONU
OKEBE PATRICK ODE

SEX

F
M

SEX

=TI L

SEX

160
167
135
146
166
193

T/ SCORE

142
143

T/ SCORE

178
151
174
194
165

T/ SCORE

212
136
157
165
191
130
146
150





